

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	12/11/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	SM MILLER PROPERTIES CORP	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	1313 S Bailey St	Date Completed:	12/11/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: Jacksonville, AR 72076	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Jacksonville Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: City of Jacksonville

Payable Address: 1400 Marshall Road Jacksonville, AR 72076

Business# 501-982-0688

PERMITS Per City of Jacksonville Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Collector: City of Jacksonville

Payable Address: 1900 Commerce Drive Jacksonville, AR 72076

Business# 501-982-6071

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Jacksonville Tax Collector there are no special assessments/liens Due on the property.

Collector: City of Jacksonville

Payable Address: 1400 Marshall Road Jacksonville, AR 72076

Business# 501-982-0688

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water/ Sewer/ Trash

Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Jacksonville Water Works

Payable Address: 1900 Commerce Drive Jacksonville, AR 72076

Business#: (501) 982-6561

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.